
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  SEPTEMBER 1
st
 to SEPTEMBER 15

th
 2025 

 

Monday, September 1
st
 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, September 2
nd

 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

Consolacion Muya † 

requested by Ana Muya & Family 

 

 

Wednesday, September 3
rd
 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Glen Foronda † 

requested by the Ducusin Family 

 

 

Thursday, September 4
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

Birthday Thanksgiving - Raymond Lui 

requested by Raymond Lui 

 

 

Friday, September 5
th
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

First Friday 

6:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

 

  

 

Gregoria Ramos †  

requested by Lou Fernandez 

 

 

HOLY HOUR 

Gilbert Gallardo † 

requested by Vivian & Gene Beltijar 

 

 

Saturday, September 6
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 
 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Gregoria Ramos † 

requested by Monica Sigue 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Sunday, September 7
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

Jimmy Apostolopoulous † 

requested by Marie Cervantes 

 

Thanksgiving - Noella & Chris Milne 

requested by the D'Souza Family 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Monday, September 8
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, September 9
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

Gregoria Ramos † 

requested by Nelson & Nelia Ducusin 

 

 

Wednesday, September 10
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

Margaret Jones † 

requested by Tina Wedsworth 

 

 

Thursday, September 11
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 



 

 

Friday, September 12
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Glen Foronda † 

requested by Estela Foronda 

 

 

Saturday, September 13
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 
 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

Domingo Ramos † 

requested by Myrna Ramos 

 

 

 

Sunday, September 14
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

Thanksgiving - Mirko & Rosanda Badurina 

requested by Kim de Sousa & Family 

 

Victor Lobo † 

requested by the D'Souza Family 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

 

Monday, September 15
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 
 

NO MASS 


